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TAGLIO LASER

Maccarese 25 02 24

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos.
5 9
25 5
38 24
39 14
46 12
90 6
175 13
191 22

213 16

220 17

234 4

247 19

281 1

297 15

324 3

327 18

406 8

411 10

568 25

575 7

777 2

810 23

910 11

914 20

999 21

© MGMTiming

Pilota

ANASTASI Filippo
SZOKE EROSS Mark
DEMURTAS Andrea
SORO Samuel

PIGA Cesare V.
BECCARI Simone
CINQUEMANI Giacomo
BRANDINI Samuele
PIGNATELLI Francesco
DIANA Pasquale P.
PICHLER Liam
PICCIOLO Francesco
CRACCO David
FRASCONE Marco M.
PICCOLI Michele
SCIUSCO Raffaele
FERRARO Alessandro M.
MASSA Marcello
WEIGERT Joshua C.
PAIZS Armin D.
AMALI Cristian
TROVE Danyel
GUZZARDI Thomas
VENEZIANO Giovanni
PANTO Simone

L MO
Husqrama GASGAS

FRELL

famila

Classe
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
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ESPOSIZIONE INTERNAZIONALE

DELLE DUE RUOTE

INTERNAZIONAUI|D;ITALTAY

TROFED BAETAND DI STEFAND

85-Garal

Elenco partenti (25)

Categ.
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Team - Motoclub

Fathers E Sons

Shardana Asd

Bruschi Polidoro Tempio

Porto Ferro

Crostolo

Enduristi Dei Platani Black Wolf

Erresse

Pardi Racing

Dmx
Gaerne

Trinacria

Brogliano

Pardi Racing

Moto Club Recoaro

Castel Del Monte

Letojanni Racing

Pardi Racing

Pardi Racing

Andrea Marchetti

Castel Del Monte

973 Mx Team
973 Mx Team

Motoclub Dello Stretto

Tot. Partenti: 25

Esposto ore: 09:40
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Moto

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna
KTM
KTM

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
GasGas

Husqvarna

KTM

KTM
KTM
GasGas
KTM
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Maccarese 2, domenica 25 febbraio 2024
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Transp .
28097
28020
28023
28014
28047
28090
28093
28077
28055
28067
28103
28043
28100
28046
28101
28070
28017
28016
28036
28019
28068
28018
28030
28031
28060

1/1



